READINESS TEAMS
	Team
	State 
	Email
	ReNEW
	Email

	Training and Education
	Amy Botello-Captain
Kevin Krusz
Luz Hago
Marangelie Ortiz
	Amy.Botello@ct.gov
Kevin.Krusz@ct.gov
Luz.Hago@ct.gov
Marangelie.Ortiz@ct.gov

	Shane Gamble-Captain
Nicole Falcone
Kera Morissette
Kestine Osbourne
	SGamble@swchc.org
NFalcone@stamfordct.gov
KMorissette@daykimball.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]KSpencer@norwalkct.org


	Business Processes
	Kimberly Boulette-Captain
Barbara Quiros
Amanda Moore
Tom Young
Minnie Sisco
	Kimberly.Boulette@ct.gov
Barbara.Quiros@ct.gov
Amanda.Moore@ct.gov
Tom.Young@ct.gov
Minerva.Sisco@ct.gov
	Damaris Velez-Captain
Deb Diehl
Joanne White
Ann Marie Evans
	DVelez@meridenct.gov
Deborah.Diehl@ynhh.org
Ctdphwic23@ct.gov
Evansa@ct-institute.org


	Policy 
	Amanda Moore-Captain
Elsa Arce
Susan Hewes
Marilyn Lonczak
Mariano Ortiz
	Amanda.Moore@ct.gov
Elsa.Arce@ct.gov
Susan.Hewes@ct.gov
Marilyn.Lonczak@ct.gov
Mariano.Ortiz@ct.gov

	Mellessa Milling-Captain
Shane Gamble
	Millm002@hartford.gov
SGamble@swchc.org


	Communication and Advertising
	Pam Beaulieu-Captain
Amy Botello
Carol Castro
Olga Jimenez
Kim Burkes
	Pamela.Beaulieu@ct.gov
Amy.Botello@ct.gov
Carol.Castro@ct.gov
Olga.Jimenez@ct.gov
Kim.Burkes@ct.gov
	Erica Woodward-Captain
Anne Pringle
Danielle Canada
Jenny Garcia
	EWoodward@tvcca.org
APringle@waterburyct.org
DWard@opthc.org
jgarcia@familystrides.org


	Technology/Infrastructure
	Tom Young-Captain
Kirk Whalley
Mike Colello
Dan Fuller
Marangelie Ortiz
	Tom.Young@ct.gov
Kirk.Whalley@ct.gov
Michael.Colello@ct.gov
Dan.Fuller@ct.gov
Marangelie.Ortiz@ct.gov

	Sarah Feller-Captain
Mellessa Milling
Lourene Matos

	SFeller@bristolhospital.org
Millm002@hartford.gov





